RESULTATS, 4 FEVRIER 2020

Rang N° paire
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10
111
101

109

Joueurs

Anne-Marie De Mont
Simone Schorderet
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Eugene Pasquier
Maryse Mudry
Ursula Mossu

Anne Monney-Terrapon

Anne-Elisabeth Vonlanthen

Odile Jaeger
Sylvie Eugster
Marie-Jeanne Rossier
Marcienne Progin
Alexandre Karrer
Irene Buol
Anne-Lise Romanens
Danielle Cosandey
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Monique Tinguely
Nicolas von der Weid
Denise Thalmann
Christiane Savoy
Heidi Fuhrer

Jacqueline Binggeli

Christiane von der Weid
Elsbeth Monney
Janine Zurkinden
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Arianne Baeriswyl
Marita Enderli
Sylvia Pulver
Marianne Vonlanthen
Lucia Agazzi
Monique Stempfel
Jacqueline de Muralt
Marie-José Schmid
Marie-Pierre Schueler
Simone Gerster
Michelle Deliege
Marie-Frangoise Waeber
Farideh Hank
Heinz Fuhrer
Gerhard Kornfeld
Isabelle Meyer
Isabelle Python
Nicole Jung

André Binggeli

MP
261.6
258.8
258.6
251.5
248.9
236.7
233.6
232.8
227.9
219.6
219.0
214.0
213.8
212.9
204.0
201.2
200.2
195.5
193.0
189.9
178.0
171.5
156.3

%
60.56
59.91
59.86
58.22
57.62
54.79
54.07
53.89
52.75
50.83
50.69
49.54
49.49
49.28
47.22
46.57
46.34
45.25
44.68
43.96
41.20
39.70
36.18
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/111
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/04/pair/109
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